Parts Information

Data card: W1K2130802A954942

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN)  W1K2130802A954942

Vehicle model E 200 Sedan / E 260 Sedan
Order number 0182331591

Production number 8027931

Production plant P0500

Shipment date 15.02.21

Major assemblies

Variant

Major assembly number

Engine 26492030395387

Transmission 72500823432217

Front axle, left 2133309304112104000333

Front axle, right 2133309404112104000340

Rear axle 21335004141891689005

Steering 2134604002012103323843
Codes

Code Designation

051 YoM 20/2

085 World manufacturer conversion to Mercedes-Benz AG

0B3 Vehicle production location Sindelfingen

14U Smartphone integration

16U Carplay smartphone integration

17U Google Automotive Link smartphone integration

1A1 No code designations currently available

1B5 Communication module, China version

21A No code designations currently available

22V Speed/load index 100 Y XL + 103 Y XL

234 Blind Spot Monitoring

235 Parking Pilot

249 interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming

24B Operator's manual + service booklet-English for Asia

251B Digital service booklet

258 Active Brake Assist System

270 GPS aerial

275 Memory package
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Object number

A2640106905

2572702000

2134604002

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/26492030395387(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/26492030395387(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72500823432217(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72500823432217(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

294

299

2A7

2U1

2U8

33U

347B

351

355

362

367

3A3

3U9

413

421

431

446

469

477

500

501

51U

548

580

5A1

600A

601A

631

668

677

6A2

728

772

Designation

Kneebag

PRE-SAFE® system

No code designations currently available

AIRPANEL

Alternative refrigerant

Remote Services Plus

Language of instrument cluster/HU - Traditional Chinese
Mercedes-Benz emergency call system

Extended MBUX functions

Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services

Live Traffic Information

No code designations currently available

HU country set for Asia

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G

Electroplated steering wheel shift paddles

Touchpad

Different tire inflation pressure

Tyre pressure loss warning

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

360° camera

Roof liner fabric black

Connect 20 MID (NTG6)

Air-conditioning system

No code designations currently available

ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery
ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery
Static LED headlamps, left-hand traffic

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks

AGILITY CONTROL suspension with selective damping system and lowering

No code designations currently available
Black piano-lacquer look center console

AMG styling package - front spoiler, side skirts and rear apron
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Code type

sales
sales
production
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sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
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sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

776

7A1

7A5

7B4

7U0

801

823L

868

871

876

881

889

890U

891

89B

8U6

8XXL

913

916

919

927

961

998

A025

A104

A208

AA6

BO1

BO8

B10

B51

B59

F213

Designation

Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
WIPPS countries WEU+COC

Hood - powerdome

Model year 2021

Hongkong

Widescreen cockpit

Sensor system for trunk lid opening/closing
Interior Light package

Boot lid convenience closing feature
KEYLESS-GO

Cavansite blue

ambient lighting

WLTP values for right-hand drive vehicle (M264/M274)
Assistance system steering wheel control changeover
Asia

A/C pre-installation for hot countries

Fuel tank 66 |

Air Conditioning Enhancement package /improved cooling performance
EU6 emissions standard

Exhaust system with OPF, generation 2.0
Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
POWER VARIANT UPRATED 1

EQ Boost Startergenerator

Electronic horn

Fuel tank system for EU6D standard

TIREFIT

DYNAMIC SELECT

Model series 213
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Code type

sales
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code Designation
FW Sedan
GoM No code designations currently available
GA Automatic transmission
GA7 No code designations currently available
H64 Metal-weave trim
HA Rear axle
K11 Adaptive brake lights
K16 Control code for service interval 12000 km
K27 Software control for unpowered in position "D"
K31 Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03
L5C Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather
LS2 Body-in-white load stage 2
MO013 Derated engine
M20 Displacement 2.0 liter
M264 Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M264
P17 KEYLESS-GO package
P29 Mercedes-AMG Interieur
P31 Mercedes-AMG Exterieur
P47 Parking package with 360-degree camera
P49 Mirror package
PzB Control code for Sales
R No code designations currently available
RO1 Summer tyres
RS]J 45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
uo1 Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster
uo9 Instrument panel and door beltlines in ARTICO imitation leather
u22 Lumbar support setting
u26 AMG floor mats
u29 Brake system with larger brake disks on the front axle
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half

Equipment

Paints
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Parts Information
Interior equipment 601 - ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery

Additional information on interior equipment 600 - ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery

Paint

Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 890 Cavansite blue
Tires

Tire manufacturer GOODYEAR

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 26492030395387
Factory engine item number A2640106905
Factory transmission number 72500823432217

Factory transmission item number 2572702000
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