# Data card: W1K2130802A954942

## Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) W1K2130802A954942
Vehicle model E 200 Sedan / E 260 Sedan

 Order number
 0182331591

 Production number
 8027931

 Production plant
 P0500

 Shipment date
 15.02.21

## Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	26492030395387		A2640106905
Transmission	72500823432217		2572702000
Front axle, left	2133309304112104000333		
Front axle, right	2133309404112104000340		
Rear axle	21335004141891689005		
Steering	2134604002012103323843		2134604002

## Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
051	YoM 20/2	sales
085	World manufacturer conversion to Mercedes-Benz AG	sales
0B3	Vehicle production location Sindelfingen	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
16U	Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Google Automotive Link smartphone integration	sales
1A1	No code designations currently available	production
1B5	Communication module, China version	sales
21A	No code designations currently available	production
22V	Speed/load index 100 Y XL + 103 Y XL	sales
234	Blind Spot Monitoring	sales
235	Parking Pilot	sales
249	interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming	sales
24B	Operator's manual + service booklet-English for Asia	sales
251B	Digital service booklet	sales
258	Active Brake Assist System	sales
270	GPS aerial	sales
275	Memory package	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
294	Kneebag	sales
299	PRE-SAFE® system	sales
2A7	No code designations currently available	production
2U1	AIRPANEL	sales
2U8	Alternative refrigerant	sales
33U	Remote Services Plus	sales
347B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - Traditional Chinese	sales
351	Mercedes-Benz emergency call system	sales
355	Extended MBUX functions	sales
362	Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services	sales
367	Live Traffic Information	sales
3A3	No code designations currently available	production
3U9	HU country set for Asia	sales
413	Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof	sales
421	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G	sales
431	Electroplated steering wheel shift paddles	sales
446	Touchpad	sales
469	Different tire inflation pressure	sales
477	Tyre pressure loss warning	sales
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales
501	360° camera	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
548	Connect 20 MID (NTG6)	sales
580	Air-conditioning system	sales
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
600A	ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery	sales
601A	ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery	sales
631	Static LED headlamps, left-hand traffic	sales
668	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks	sales
677	AGILITY CONTROL suspension with selective damping system and lowering	sales
6A2	No code designations currently available	production
728	Black piano-lacquer look center console	sales
772	AMG styling package - front spoiler, side skirts and rear apron	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
776	Wider wheel arch for AMG wheels	sales
7A1	No code designations currently available	production
7A5	No code designations currently available	production
7B4	WIPPS countries WEU+COC	sales
7U0	Hood - powerdome	sales
801	Model year 2021	sales
823L	Hongkong	sales
868	Widescreen cockpit	sales
871	Sensor system for trunk lid opening/closing	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
881	Boot lid convenience closing feature	sales
889	KEYLESS-GO	sales
890U	Cavansite blue	sales
891	ambient lighting	sales
89B	WLTP values for right-hand drive vehicle (M264/M274)	sales
8U6	Assistance system steering wheel control changeover	sales
8XXL	Asia	sales
913	A/C pre-installation for hot countries	sales
916	Fuel tank 66 I	sales
919	Air Conditioning Enhancement package/improved cooling performance	sales
927	EU6 emissions standard	sales
961	Exhaust system with OPF, generation 2.0	sales
998	Steuercode Umstellung WLTP mit RDE	sales
A025	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
A208	No code designations currently available	production
AA6	POWER VARIANT UPRATED 1	sales
B01	EQ Boost Startergenerator	sales
B08	Electronic horn	sales
B10	Fuel tank system for EU6D standard	sales
B51	TIREFIT	sales
B59	DYNAMIC SELECT	sales
F213	Model series 213	sales

#### Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
FW	Sedan	sales
G011	No code designations currently available	partsldent
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
GA7	No code designations currently available	production
H64	Metal-weave trim	sales
НА	Rear axle	sales
K11	Adaptive brake lights	sales
K16	Control code for service interval 12000 km	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
K31	Noise regulations as per ECE R51-03	sales
L5C	Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather	sales
LS2	Body-in-white load stage 2	sales
M013	Derated engine	sales
M20	Displacement 2.0 liter	sales
M264	Inline 4-cylinder spark ignition engine M264	sales
P17	KEYLESS-GO package	sales
P29	Mercedes-AMG Interieur	sales
P31	Mercedes-AMG Exterieur	sales
P47	Parking package with 360-degree camera	sales
P49	Mirror package	sales
PZB	Control code for Sales	sales
R	No code designations currently available	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
RSJ	45.7 cm (18-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
U01	Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster	sales
U09	Instrument panel and door beltlines in ARTICO imitation leather	sales
U22	Lumbar support setting	sales
U26	AMG floor mats	sales
U29	Brake system with larger brake disks on the front axle	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

# Equipment

## **Paints**

#### Parts Information

Interior equipment	601 - ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery

Additional information on interior equipment 600 - ARTICO man-made leather/DINAMICA microfibre upholstery

#### Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	890		Cavansite blue

## Tires

Tire manufacturer GOODYEAR

## Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 26492030395387
Factory engine item number A2640106905
Factory transmission number 72500823432217
Factory transmission item number 2572702000